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Bus 1016 Dawaran Shubra-Al Shorouq Go to website

Direction
Al Shorouq — Dawaran Shubra

51 stops

Open route schedule

Al Shorouq

10th District Mini Bus Stop (Al Asher) - Al Shorouq

Falcon School - Al Shorouq

Al Waha Compound - Al Shorouq

Paradise Al Shorouq Compound

Al Shorouq School

Youth Housing - Al Shorouq

Dar Misr Square - Al Shorouq

Green Hills Club

Al Nahda Square - Al Shorouq

Al Shorouq Water Station

8th District - Al Shorouq

Al Horreya Square

City Mall - Al Shorouq

MIU - Obour

Obour Tunnel

Nefertari International School

Ismailiya Desert Road - Belbeis Desert Road

10th of Ramadan Station - Ismailiya Desert Road

Huckstep Bridge - Start

Kia Motors - Joseph Tito Street

Route schedule
Al Shorouq — Dawaran Shubra

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Al Shorouq

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min
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Al Hennawy Furniture - Airport Road

Al Rahma Mosque - Airport Road

Sheraton Bus Station

Center Cairo Governorate Information Networks

Ideal Standard - Nasr Road

Al Ahly Sporting Club

Awwal Makram Ebeid

Awwal Abbas Al Akkad

Rabaah Al Adaweya Mosque

Unknown Soldier (Al Gondi Al Maghool)

Al Azhar University - North

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Al Sekka Al Hadid Sporting Club - Nasr City

Ramses Extension - Northside

Syndicate Of Commercial Professions - Abbasseya

Abbasseya Hospital

Abbaseya Bridge - Start

Abbasseya Bridge - End

Faculty of Medicine - Ain Shams University

Al Demerdash Metro Station

Ghamra

Al Mohandes Insurance - Ramses

Coptic Hospital

Ramses Railway Station

Ramses

Al Laimoon Bridge

Ahmed Helmy

Real Estate Registration Mission - Shubra

Rod Al Farag Metro Station



Dawaran Shubra



Direction
Dawaran Shubra — Al Shorouq

43 stops

Open route schedule

Dawaran Shubra

The Good Shepherd Hospital

Ahmed Helmy

Ramses

Ahmed Oraby Street

Ramses

Ramses Railway Station

Coptic Hospital

Al Mohandes Insurance - Ramses

Ghamra

Ahmed Saaed Bridge - End

Al Demerdash Hospital

Al Nour Mosque - Abbasseya

Abbasseya

Abbaseya Bridge - Start

Syndicate Of Commercial Professions - Abbasseya

Ramses Extension - Northside

Al Sekka Al Hadid Sporting Club - Nasr City

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Al Azhar University - North

Unknown Soldier (Al Gondi Al Maghool)

Rabaah Al Adaweya Mosque

Wadi Degla Sporting Club - Heliopolis

Al Rahma Mosque - Airport Road

Al Hennawy Furniture - Airport Road

Route schedule
Dawaran Shubra — Al Shorouq

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Dawaran Shubra

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
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10th of Ramadan Station - Ismailiya Desert Road

Ismailiya Desert Road - Belbeis Desert Road

Nefertari International School

MIU - Obour

Madinaty Exit - Cairo Fayed Desert Road

City Mall - Al Shorouq

Al Horreya Square

8th District - Al Shorouq

Al Shorouq City Authority Steps

Al Shorouq Water Station

Al Nahda Square - Al Shorouq

Green Hills Club

Dar Misr Square - Al Shorouq

Youth Housing - Al Shorouq

Al Shorouq School

Paradise Al Shorouq Compound

Al Waha Compound - Al Shorouq

Al Shorouq

1016 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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